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FICHA DE PRODUCTOFICHA DE PRODUCTO

Caracteristicas Técnicas Croquis

código

60301
60307
60302
60308
60303
60309

acabado
 

blanco
blanco
marrón
marrón

transparente
transparente

 medida

5 mm
5 mm
5 mm
5 mm
5 mm
5 mm

embalaje

1000
100

1000
100

1000
100

 EAN 13

8431488603018
8431488603070
8431488603025
8431488603087
8431488603032
8431488603094

PORTAESTANTE SAFETY

 

5


